
BPA NO. .CNRC oCD AE O AE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I1 CONTRcTrDcoDE PGE1 OF1P2GE

2. AMENDMSNT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RE OUI/STtOW4PURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NO.{If appicable)

M005 SEE 13LOCK 15C. 33-06-317T045M005
DTD: 7/14/2009

8. ISSUED BY C 3 0 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (If otherr anItem 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Michele D. Sharpe Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: T'WB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTIIACTOR (No.. street, county, State end ZIP Coda) (X) jI AAMENDMENTOFSOLICITATIONNO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T0O5

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACILTYCODE X 05-19-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered sotlcitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 arid 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submilted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the Solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUIJTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reu•fied) N/A

13. THIS iTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Xi A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT 7TO0 (SPDcldy aunho/ly T"HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in Paying office. appropriation date, etcI
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b),

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D, OTHER (Specify type ofreodificat/on and auhoty) Mutual Agreement Between Parties

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, ' is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFtCATION (Organized by UCF nec/iMo heading$, including sollciIaI/nn/conlracl sub•ect malet where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to March 31, 2010 at no additional cost to

the Government and move $17,500 from travel to labor hours.

Please see page 2 for modification details,

This modification does not obligate any additional funds. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Except es provnded herein. fll terms and mondions el the document referenced In Item 9A of IC/A. au heretofore changed, remains unchanged and Ill full force and effect.

I5A. NAME ANDOTITLE OF SIGHER (TyCor 5i/) MAR /Incorporated lE)A, HAME AND TITLE OF CONtRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Linda Klages Oordan P ol ski

Vice-President j Cn at fie
15B, CONT ORJOFFEROR 150. DATES/cNED lee, UN ED E F ERICn 16C. DATE SIGNED

,.ig.a.--fv-'•- auýýoýý "sign) 08-14-200) - --i i / i / ute/ i-pel eull a "n)iiiiO/Ue io Ce i ii/n 0/Met)

PRVIU 7540-E01-12-0070 .- Z
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE V

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-03)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NOD 1 420 D06



DR-33-06-317
Task Order No. 045

Modification No. 005
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to March 31, 2010 at no
additional cost to the Government and move $17,500 from travel to labor.

Accordingly, the following is revised:

1. Section 3.0, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance for this task order is May 19, 2008 through March 31, 2010."

2. Section 4.0, FUNDING, paragraph (a) is revised to read as follows:

(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered,
and accepted under this task order is'$587,961.15 (includes $2,500 for NTE travel).

3. SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICE/COST is revised to read as

follows:

TRAVEL COSTS $2,500

TOTAL (Labor + NTE Travel) $587,961.15

TASK ORDER CEILING $587,961.15

This modification does not obligate any additional funds. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.


