
AMENDMENT OF SOLJCITATIOPJ/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPA NI 1. CO1A1ICD 2~0

Z. AMENDWENTOMO[DFIATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmIONTPURCIIASE REQ. NO. I .PROJECT NO H pwok.6)

m012 SEE BLOCK 16C. CSO-11-097 I
dte 5/24/11

a ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (fotal theian rtmCODE) CO 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B8OM
Mail Stopt TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. aWet. county. Sabe Wd ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO

MAR, INCORPORATED
68. DATED (SEE rEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A. MOOIF1CATION OF CONTRACTKORDER NO.GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T045

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACIUTY CODE ) 05-19-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour arnd date specified for receipt of Offers Mis extended, 7 Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
ande datam am•1tln
a date an-1W

1Z.ACCOUNTINGANDlAPPROPRIATIONDATA (it rswrm 2011-7S-51-J-145 N7343 252A 31x0200
FPS# Obligate $50,000.00
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spiedfy m*io THE CHANGES 89T FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED OONTRACT/OROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (iudih as cm1nps In PeyiN offl, appropfi"Mon due, st.)
x 5MT FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITV OF:

D. OTHER (SpeS.yInmof modlku &M ai•drtro ) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] Is not, [] Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRlPniON OP AMDMENO&NMODIFrATN lOrgarda" by (iCF boolim hoedinga 11ndi*' mfidtafoVombd ilt.tmdtd MWWIMm NubW1H~

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance to July 1, 2012 end (2) provide incremental
funding in the amount of $50,000.00.

Please see page 2 for modification details.

Ceiling $1,072,7143.79 (unchaged)
Total obligations $1,069,335.60 (changed)
Period of Performance: 5/19/2008-7/1/2012 (changed)

The modification does obligate funds, all other terms and condition remain unchanged.

tampl us onldd limit,. 81 Crm W god 4 cadiir ft (ha nw dqgm fl mnwS~d In Pun &% or 10A, as wetoslore dwi .rmiotaknua auchelang d Id Mr fIorm arind sflam

15A. NAME AND TIT.E OF SIGNER (Too. or Prior) 1a. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pft)

Linda KiageeJodnPlk
VP Contracts C tnOt~Ise,~- -- 15C. DATE SIGNED ISB.UN DS ICA 16C. DATE WGNEO

l a5_ _ __-° BY-Win~w~mrewA I I .. .. (6-f of+ CW*4ur4 IO ,, ' - -
NSN 76400-1452-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUN4S, REVIEW 0%I'L~

STANDARD FORM 30 IREV. 1-0-3)
Prioscibed by GSA•- FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

WON"W -NO 'JU '1 2011 WA007



DR-33-06-317TO45
Modification No. 012
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is (1) extent the period of performance to July 1, 2012, and (2)
provide incremental funding in the amount of $50,000.00, thereby Increasing the obligation
amount from $1,019,335.60 to $1,069,335.60.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

3.0 Period of Performance Is deleted In Its entirety and replaced with the following:

The period of performance of this task order is May 19, 2008 through July 1, 2012.

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) Is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is 11,069,335.60

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY'08 Obligation Amount: $279,335.60
Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: $575,000.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount $15,000.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount $200,000,00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $1,069,335.60

This modification obligates incremental funding in the amount of $50,000.00; all other terms and
conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.


