4, CONTRADT © OOXm oGl oF

AMENL MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™ 1] 2

2 AMDEOMN NUMDESMCATION NO. S ETTRCYIVE oA 4 FEQUISTICHPURCHARE 50 MO & PRONCT N0 yloatich
w1 0 4 zon CS0-12-037; C80~12-082 I
APR
— £50-12-033 -
Aweamg” 3100 , ADMIRSTERED 8V §f obwwr b ) coos 13100
D.8. Buclear Reguletoxy Cosmission .§. Buclesar Regulatoxy Comolssion
Div. of Contracts g1: of Contrascts
TE. -G~
mml'ﬂtﬂnms wﬂ-n medil Btops Tww-Ul-B10M
Waahington, DC 20555 Bashington, DC 20555
&, MAR ANI) ADDRESS OF CONTIVGTOR o, shwel, ooy, Shuis 206 2P o) o ﬂumcmn
MAR, IBCCORPORATED
SR DATED R T YY)
0. MODIAOATION OF CORTRACTIONDIN M),
180) LXSRARGH BLVD WX 204 SPO235X DB-33-06-317-T043
ROCKVIILR MO 208506106
R OATHD (ITEM 1B
octs_ DXN06221639 —_|meanvooe X j05-13-2008
11, THSS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dm‘«-umm-muutmm-u«. The hour erxt dele epecified for recaipt of Ofers. Dhm Dhnm

onummwuummpumuumnum.-mwmunmm

{a) Oy cuenpleling Recns § and 5, and rebaring wdumuwmwdumummdu
mmunnwm«mwmom»ummmm FARLRE OF YOURAG-
mmmmmmmmmmumwmmmmmwmmuv

RESUAY N REIECTION OF YOUR OFFER. lnmmm,uubhmmwmmwmwum
ww-wu-.mamuwmunmuumuummnmm

S e el TR SO WY S TS AP STEIN00
12 ACCUN WO AND WPROPRATONCATA.  (Ydedy  DERY ~a-: w7

DESCRIED B [TEM {4, _FF= Q (215D

DHTTIN 46 AREZ MADE B0 THEE DONTIRACIT QRENER MO, B¢ ITUM 1O,

_gquoouum-“m ey amot) THE CHANIES BT FORTH

8. TH 2ABOVE NUMIERED CONTRACTIIRDEN I MODIFIED TO NERUIOT THE ARMINIBTIATIVE CHANGTS St o0 Bargee L -)
ST # ORI 94 TT20¢ 44, PURBLIANT TO THE AUTRORNTY OF PAR 42 0.

C. THS SLPPLIDUBITAL AGREEMENT I8 GHTIERED INTT PURBUANT YO AUTHORITY OP: AR Claunse 52.243-3

0 TR Epecy W of WEKaTg saf afal)

£ WPORTANT: W_g:m. |;|-m-mumuml coples 10 the lesuing slice.
14, DRSCIIT YN OF NEIOMETATIORIATION npmriens by UIOF snclion hupeing, Weksting S9lsialonionict suijoct rur-siurs feosble)

TBe purpose of thip sodification is to 1) provids incyemental funding in the amount of $146,000.00, thareby increasing
tots) ohiligaticn smovmt £rom $1,207,335.60 to $1,353,335.60, 2) increese the task oxdar cuiling moouat from
81,3327,571.95 to $1,479,773.95 aod 3) axtend the task ordar pericd of parformsace.

¢ Pleass nes psge 2 for a datalled deacription of this modificarion ¢

Total Oligated Xmount: $1,353,335.60 (Changed)
Total Crdling Aemumts $1,479.773.9% (Changed)
Period ¢f Pexformaucs: 05/1$/2008 - 10/31/2013 (Changed)

- - o fve A o7 YA Y -
A NARAD TS MR (Tpe argks S3A, MAMEND TRADP COMMCTIOOFRCIR  (Typwarpt)
Linda Klages Jordan Palaskd

Presiden

R R e

APR 17 2012

we: 221 ;ua.sfcxiu; oc:0913 El » m(zl’ikl ‘LL(O‘CUO~W
u%mmmuvwwmm *ictp a0




NRC-DR-33-06-317
Modification No. 016
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance:

In accordance with FAR Clause 52-243-3, CHANGES—TIME-AND-MATERIALS OR
LABOR-HOURS, section 3.0 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, the subject task order is
hereby revised to read as follows:

The Annual Security Contro! Test Reports shall be coordinated with the systems owners,
accepted by CSO, and completed by October 31, 2012. The period of performance for
this task order will be from date of award through October 31, 2012.

The purpose of this modification is to increase the task order ceiling amount and provide
incremental funding:

in accordance with FAR Clause 52-232-22, LIMITATION OF FUNDS, section 4.0
FUNDING, the subject task order is hereby revised to read as follows:

(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered,
and accepted under this task order is $1,479.773.95.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $1,353,335.60. The
Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. .
This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the
Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount
shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above.
When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the contractor hereunder shall equal
the obligated amount, contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of
the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount
obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the contractor in
excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the contractor’s risk.

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action
is given below: '

FY'(8 QObligation Amount $279,335.60
FY'08 Obligation Amount $575,000.00
FY'10 Obligation Amount $ 15,000.00
FY'11 Obligation Amount $314,000.00
FY’12 Obligation Amount $ 170,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is: $1,353,335.60

End of text.




